Delegated Provider Website Postings Weeks of May 1 through 31, 2017

CMS

The Florida Agency for Healthcare Administration (AHCA) released the final rule to Medicaid Regulation 59G-1.054 Recordkeeping and Documentation Requirements. This final rule is effective May 8, 2017 and applies to providers rendering Florida Medicaid services to recipients.

http://apps.humana.com/marketing/documents.asp?file=3293264

The Florida Agency for Health Care Administration (AHCA) recently provided additional information regarding the statewide provider and health plan claim dispute resolution program. AHCA is contracted with MAXIMUS, an independent dispute resolution organization, to provide assistance to health care providers and health plans in resolving claim disputes.

http://apps.humana.com/marketing/documents.asp?file=3293316

http://apps.humana.com/marketing/documents.asp?file=3293563

http://apps.humana.com/marketing/documents.asp?file=3293576

The Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) have issued original Medicare instruction regarding Claim Status Category Codes and Claim Status updates.

http://apps.humana.com/marketing/documents.asp?file=3293589